FEDERATION FRANCAISE

FFSAI

DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE

MagnyLours

INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT / NEVERS FRAMCE

FERDINAND CUP MAGNY COURS 2021 4411M
FERDINAND CUP MAGNY COURS
Essais Qualificatifs
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 2 TERRIOU Christophe (FRA) (Rg=3) No 14 KAUFFMAN Charles (LUX) (Rg=5)
Out 11 28.184 Out 3 3.916
Pass 32 2:51.013 Pass 29 2:29.756
Pass 57 4:57.048 1 2:06.035(* Pass 55 4:30.787 1 2:01.031(**
Pass 81 6:57.559 2 2:00.511(* Pass 79 6:31.365 2 2:00.578|*
Pass 107 8:56.865 3 1:59.306| * Pass 101 8:32.563 3 2:01.198
Pass 130 10:57.425 4 2:00.560 Pass 125 10:33.897 4 2:01.334
Pass 150 12:57.743 5 2:00.318 Pass 148 12:35.442 5 2:01.545
Pass 173 14:57.292 6 1:59.549 In 170 14:47.753 6 2:12.311
Pass 192 16:55.752 7 1:58.460 ( * Out 237 22:47.310
Pass 208 18:57.544 8 2:01.792
Pass | 226 21:10.778] 9 2:13.234 No 16 KERIO Thierry (FRA) / CLEMENT Olivier (FRA)
No 5 RAMOUSSE Frédéric (FRA) (Rg=14) out T 18749
Out 15 34.826 Pass 52 3:40.488
Pass 43 3:08.394 Pass 72 5:35.798 1 1:55.310 **
In 96 7:51.582 1 4:43.188 Pass 90 7:31.862 2 1:56.064
Out 103 8:45.213 Pass 111 9:28.729 3 1:56.867
Pass 156 13:14.816 2 5:23.234|* In 134 11:31.803 4 2:03.074
Pass 178 15:29.107 3 2:14.291(* Out 158 13:49.463
Pass 198 17:41.456 4 2:12.349(* Pass 180 15:50.741 5 4:18.938
Pass 218 19:53.144 5 2:11.688|* Pass 200 17:52.399 6 2:01.658
Pass 220 19:55.874 7 2:03.475
No 7 BRUNEL Benjamin (FRA) / BRUNEL Serge (FRA) Pass 234 21:59.523] 8 2:03.649
Out 14 33.509 No 17 SAUGER Guillaume (FRA) (Rg=10)
Pass 37 2:59.975 Out 6 13.836
Pass 61 5:09.612 1 2:09.637|* Pass 33 2:52.913
Pass 84 7:15.603 2 2:05.991|* Pass 60 5:08.717 1 2:15.804|*
Pass 109 9:21.955 3 2:06.352 Pass 85 7:19.432 2 2:10.715|*
Pass 133 11:28.247 4 2:06.292 In 113 9:31.356 3 2:11.924
Pass 157 13:33.929 5 2:05.682(* Out 122 10:17.254
Pass 179 15:39.047 6 2:05.118|* Pass 144 12:26.286 4 2:54.930
Pass 199 17:46.345 7 2:07.298 Pass 166 14:33.426 5 2:07.140(*
Pass 219 19:53.516 8 2:07.171 Pass 187 16:40.533 6 2:07.107|*
Pass 236 22:06.696 9 2:13.180 Pass 207 18:56.112 7 2:15.579
Pass 228 21:12.615 8 2:16.503

No 8 DUVAL Thomas (FRA) / DUVAL Jean-Marie

No 20 NORET Christian (FRA) / NORET Arnold (FRA)

out 24 56.014
Pass 50 3:38.432 Out 19 42.118
Pass 76 6:01.954| 1 2:23.522|* Pass 47 3:16.927
Pass 100 8:24.126| 2 2:22.172|* Pass 73 5:38.423| 1 2:21.496 | *
Pass 126 10:44.396| 3 2:20.270|* Pass 97 7:58.986| 2 2:20.563|*
Pass 155 13:03.955| 4 2:19.559|* Pass 123 10:18.151| 3 2:19.165| *
Pass 177 15:20.118| 5 2:16.163 | * Pass 147 12:33.716| 4 2:15.565| *
Pass 171 14:48.403| 5 2:14.687|*
Pass 194 17:01.690| 6 2:13.287(*
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[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]|
Pass 137 11:47.799| 4 2:07.884|*
No 20 NORET Christian (FRA) / NORET Arnold (FRA) Pass | 162 13:59.869| 5 2:12.070
Pass 181 16:09.125( 6 2:09.256
Pass 214 19:18.999| 7 2:17.309 Pass 201 18:16.190| 7 2:07.065|*
Pass 233 21:35.524| 8 2:16.525 Pass 221 20:22.721| 8 2:06.531*
No 23 LES Philippe (BEL) (Rg=15) No 41 DRO Pascal (FRA) / ANDRUET Jean-Claude
out 10 20.671
Pass 38 3:01.881 out 23 54.597
Pass 64 5:16.982| 1 2:15.101 Pass 49 3:36.707
Pass 88 7:30.394| 2 2:13.412 Pass 75 5:57.365| 1 2:20.658*
Pass 116 9:43.823] 3 2:13.429 Pass 99 8:09.505| 2 2:12.140|*
Pass 139 11:55.720] 4 2:11.897 Pass 124 10:20.952| 3 2:11.447|*
Pass 163 14:08.332] 5 2:12.612 Pass 146 12:31.624| 4 2:10.672|*
Pass 185 16:22.070] 6 2:13.738 Pass 168 14:42.968) 5 2:11.344
Pass 204 18:37.965 7 2:15.895 Pass 190 16:53.207 6 2:10.239| *
Pass 224 20:53.878| 8 2:15.913 Pass 210 19:02.991| 7 2:09.784*
Pass 229 21:13.810] 8 2:10.819
No 24 BEECKMAN Jean-Yves (BEL) / DENIS No 42 BOSIO Olivier (FRA) (Rg=17)
out 9 19.089 out 28 1:49.635
Pass 35 2:57.854 Pass 54 4:08.877
Pass 62 5:11.139| 1 2:13.285 Pass 78 6:21.121| 1 2:12.244|*
Pass 86 7:23.482| 2 2:12.343 Pass 102 8:33.590| 2 2:12.469
Pass 114 9:36.570| 3 2:13.088 Pass 127 10:45.686| 3 2:12.096 | *
Pass 138 11:48.365| 4 2:11.795 Pass 152 13:00.286| 4 2:14.600
Pass 160 13:57.762| 5 2:09.397
Pass 182 16:09.872| 6 2:12.110 No 50 PAX Charles (Rg=2)
Pass 202 18:19.514 7 2:09.642 Out 7 15.798
Pass 222 20:29.797| 8 2:10.283 Pass 39 3:05.176
_ Pass 69 5:23.589| 1 2:18.413|*
No 28 In 94 7:38.436| 2 2:14.847
| | Out 105 8:48.223
Pass 129 10:54.155| 3 3:15.719
No 31 ARDOIN Daniel (FRA) / BOUTINAUD Raymond Pass | 149 12:54.763| 4 2:00.608*
Pass 172 14:52.374| 5 1:57.611]*
out 22 51.109 Pass 189 16:51.533( 6 1:59.159
Pass 46 3:11.044 Pass 209 19:00.910| 7 2:09.377
Pass 68 5:22.195 1 2:11.151 i
Pass 87 7.25.254| 2 2:03.059 No 51 LACROIX Patrice (FRA) (Rg=23)
Pass 110 9:26.017| 3 2:00.763 out 16 36.295
In 135 11:41.253] 4 2:15.236 Pass 44 3:09.013
out 164 14:08.514 Pass 71 5:30.172| 1 2:21.159*
In 188 16:42.552| 5 5:01.299 Pass 95 7:50.423] 2 2:20.251*
Pass 120 10:09.092( 3 2:18.669]*
No 36 MOUSSION Benjamin (FRA) / MOUSSION Pass 143 12:24.442| 4 2:15.350|*
Pass 167 14:39.410 5 2:14.968|*
out 17 37.536 Pass 191 16:54.348) 6 2:14.938*
Pass 42 3:07.225 Pass 212 19:09.674| 7 2:15.326
Pass 66 5:20.239 1 2:13.014 Pass 230 21:25.059 8 2:15.385
Pass 89 7:30.868 2 2:10.629
Pass 115 9:39.915 3 2:09.047
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ | Pass | 215 | 19:42749] 8 | 2:28.975] |
No 64 CALAS Fabien (FRA) (Rg=11)
out 21 48.490 No 87 FAURE André (FRA) (Rg=25)
Pass 45 3:10.366 Out 25 57.476
Pass 65 5:18.351 1 2:07.985|* Pass 51 3:40.181
Pass 77 6:11.279 1 2:31.098(*
No 67 SALERNO Stéphane (FRA) / MATTER Eric Pass 106 8:49.041 2 2:37.762
Pass 132 11:21.299 3 2:32.258
Out 18 39.326 Pass 159 13:50.310 4 2:29.011|*
Pass 41 3:06.861 Pass 184 16:18.801 5 2:28.491(*
Pass 67 5:21.696 1 2:14.835(* Pass 205 18:51.121 6 2:32.320
Pass 92 7:33.856 2 2:12.160| * Pass 231 21:31.395 7 2:40.274
Pass 117 9:48.447 3 2:14.591
In 141 12:15.055| 4 2:26.608 No 92 TORRES Cédric (SUI) (Rg=4)
Out 217 19:50.627 Out 13 31.818
Pass 36 2:58.707
No 68 BOUGRAT Olivier (FRA) / VIEREN Bruno (FRA) Pass 59 5:03.273 1 2:04.566 | *
Pass 82 7:02.597 2 1:59.324(*
Out 12 30.310 Pass 108 9:01.435 3 1:58.838 ( *
Pass 40 3:05.708 Pass 131 11:00.498 4 1:59.063
Pass 70 5:25.495 1 2:19.787|* Pass 154 13:01.592 5 2:01.094
Pass 93 7:37.582 2 2:12.087|* Pass 174 15:02.934 6 2:01.342
Pass 119 9:49.731 3 2:12.149 Pass 195 17:02.132 7 1:59.198
In 142 12:23.689 4 2:33.958 Pass 211 19:08.801 8 2:06.669
Out 161 13:58.975 Pass 227 21:11.269 9 2:02.468
Pass 183 16:15.292 5 3:51.603
Pass 203 18:31.211 6 2:15.919 No 199 HARDONNIERE Franck (FRA) (Rg=22)
Pass 223 20:44.729 7 2:13.518 Out 20 45.690
Pass 48 3:20.033
No 77 DEBY Luc (LUX) / BELKREIR Christian (FRA) Pass 74 5:39.128 1 2:19.095|*
In 98 8:00.920 2 2:21.792
Out 8 17.815 Out 121 10:15.351
Pass 34 2:57.057 Pass 145 12:31.231 3 4:30.311
Pass 63 5:15.574 1 2:18.517(* Pass 169 14:46.560 4 2:15.329(*
Pass 91 7:32.968 2 2:17.394(* Pass 193 17:00.638 5 2:14.078|*
Pass 118 9:48.847 3 2:15.879(* Pass 213 19:18.054 6 2:17.416
Pass 140 12:04.641 4 2:15.794(* Pass 232 21:33.946 7 2:15.892
Pass 165 14:18.708 5 2:14.067 | *
Pass 186 16:34.162 6 2:15.454 No 924 SALVA Jérome (FRA) / MORISSET Stéphane
Pass 206 18:51.545 7 2:17.383
Pass 225 21:08.535 8 2:16.990 Out 5 7.626
Pass 31 2:39.780
No 80 WIES Paul (LUX) / WIES Moritz (LUX) (Rg=7) Pass 58 4:58.567 1 2:18.787|*
Out 4 5.917 Pass 83 7:13.911 2 2:15.344 | *
Pass 30 2:31.507 Pass 112 9:30.720 3 2:16.809
Pass 56 4:37.695 1 2:06.188(* In 136 11:47.323 4 2:16.603
Pass 80 6:42.445 2 2:04.750| * Out 151 12:59.428
Pass 104 8:47.152 3 2:04.707 | * Pass 176 15:17.179 5 3:29.856
Pass 128 10:53.751 4 2:06.599 Pass 197 17:31.073 6 2:13.894 | *
Pass 153 13:01.398 5 2:07.647 Pass 216 19:45.766 7 2:14.693
Pass 175 15:08.645 6 2:07.247 Pass 235 22:03.778 8 2:18.012
Pass 196 17:13.774 7 2:05.129
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